
   
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
     

額定
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型式

葉片

葉輪

風力

重量

葉片

啟動

切入
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第一品牌

銷東元水平

科技股份
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牌 TEC

平軸風力發

份有限公

NGRE

CO 水平

發電機系

公司 

EEN

H

平軸風力

系列 

電話：+88

傳真： +88

ENE

H400W

600W 

1.3M 

0.92M 

9KG 

2.0 m/s 

2.0 m/s 

1200 RPM 

力發電機

6-3-453339

6-3-453353

ERGY

H20
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水平軸

3.8

2.5

102

玻璃纖維 
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60 
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360 度自
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自由轉向 

永磁發電機 
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4.2M

3.0M

132KG

2.0 m/s

2.5 m/s

330 RPM
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